

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No(s). 3772/2011

SHARMILA RAJ THACKERAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANCHAN SUNIL MANSINGANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 15/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary, Adv.  
Mr. Gainilung Panmei, Adv.  
Mr. Karma Dorjee, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kr. Visen, Adv.  
Mr. Manindra Dubey, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2014.09.16  
17:14:40 IST  
Reason: