

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2074/2014

SHARMILA RAJ THACKERAY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KANCHAN SUNIL MANSINGANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS

Date : 15-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Rajarajan, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service has been effected on the parties.

Post in due course.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER